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Épreuves

de F MP

DIABY Djaoumba  (47, NAQ ) PASSAGE JUDO UNIVERS

RAKOTOARIVONY Huan Shayal Rubis  (47, NAQ ) VOLCAN JC GRANGES

ARBLADE Joy  (47, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB TONNEINQUAIS

GEORG CASSAR Violette  (47, NAQ ) JC DE BOE

OUANTOU TOUKO Emmanuelle  (47, NAQ ) JC DE BOE

BEZAFISON Rauminah Ashley  (47, NAQ ) VOLCAN JC GRANGES

BOUET Gaby  (47, NAQ ) J C FUMEL LIBOS

FIGUIE Lou  (47, NAQ ) J C FUMEL LIBOS

KURT Manel  (47, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB TONNEINQUAIS

4 GABET Alice  (47, NAQ ) JC MASSAIS

4 IMMER Mathilde  (47, NAQ ) FOULAYRONNES ARTS MARTIAUX

5 RICARDO Saina  (47, NAQ ) J.C.VILLENEUVOIS



de M MP

BRESOLIN Simon  (47, NAQ ) PASSAGE JUDO UNIVERS

CANDELON Martin  (47, NAQ ) JUDO LAROQUE TIMBAUT

COMBES Noah  (47, NAQ ) JUDO ENTENTE ROQUEFORT STE C

PERIN Nino  (47, NAQ ) J C FUMEL LIBOS

POINGT Marius  (47, NAQ ) PASSAGE JUDO UNIVERS

SCHMITT Valentin  (47, NAQ ) J.C.D ALBRET NERAC

BONFILS Noam  (47, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB LAFOXIEN

DEWIMILLE Amaury  (47, NAQ ) J.C.VILLENEUVOIS

LAVIAL Tom  (47, NAQ ) PASSAGE JUDO UNIVERS

RADJI Adam  (47, NAQ ) FOULAYRONNES ARTS MARTIAUX

TUFFAL Mathys  (47, NAQ ) JUDO ENTENTE ROQUEFORT STE C

URLACHER William  (47, NAQ ) FOULAYRONNES ARTS MARTIAUX

CATAYS Clement  (47, NAQ ) JC MIRAMONTAIS

DAGRO Nail  (47, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB TONNEINQUAIS

FAISANDIER Marcel  (47, NAQ ) PASSAGE JUDO UNIVERS

JORET DARON Mathis  (47, NAQ ) J.C.D ALBRET NERAC

NORMAND Timothee  (47, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB PONT DU CASSE

SHAW Liam  (47, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB TONNEINQUAIS

4 BARTHE Marius  (47, NAQ ) J.C.D ALBRET NERAC

4 CUNY Paul  (47, NAQ ) PASSAGE JUDO UNIVERS

4 GALICIA Mathis  (47, NAQ ) JUDO C.CASTELJALOUX

4 HERNANDEZ Mahe  (47, NAQ ) J C FUMEL LIBOS

4 NAZARIS Melvin  (47, NAQ ) JUDO LAROQUE TIMBAUT

4 RAMONAT Antoine  (47, NAQ ) J.C.VILLENEUVOIS



5 BOISNAY Clement  (47, NAQ ) JC MASSAIS

5 SIMONIS Lorenzo  (47, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB PONT DU CASSE

5 VALAY Alban  (47, NAQ ) JUDO CLUB TONNEINQUAIS


